+
+
+
+
+
+
+
Note 1) Drain guide is NPT1/8 (applicable to the AFM20-A, AFD20-A) and NPT1/4 (applicable to the AFM30-A/40-A, AFD30-A/40-A).

21
L
How to Order
37
Note 1) Conditions: Inlet pressure: 0.7 MPa; The rated flow varies depending on the inlet pressure. Keep the air flow within the rated flow to prevent an outflow of
lubricant to the outlet side.
Note 2) When the compressor oil mist discharge concentration is 30 mg/m3 (ANR).
Note 3) Bowl O-ring and other O-rings are slightly lubricated.
Standard Specifications
Options/Part No.
Model
Port size
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Nominal filtration rating
Outlet side oil mist
concentration
Rated flow (L/min (ANR)) Note 1)
Drain capacity (cm3)
Bowl material
Bowl guard
Weight (kg)
AFM20-A to AFM40-06-A
AFD20-A to AFD40-06-A
AFM20-A to AFM40-06-A
AFD20-A to AFD40-06-A
AFM20-A to AFM40-06-A
AFD20-A to AFD40-06-A
1/8, 1/4 1/4, 3/8 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
AFM40-06-A
AFD40-06-A
AFM40-A
AFD40-A
AFM30-A
AFD30-A
AFM20-A
AFD20-A
3/4
Air
– 5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
0.3 µm (99.9% filtered particle size)
0.01 µm  (99.9% filtered particle size)
MAX 1.0 mg/m3 (ANR) (≈0.8 ppm) Note 2) Note 3)
MAX 0.1 mg/m3 (ANR) (Before saturated with oil 0.01 mg/m3 (ANR) or less ≈ 0.008 ppm) Note 2) Note 3)
Polycarbonate
200
120
8
Semi-standard (Steel)
0.09
450
240
25
0.19
Standard (Polycarbonate)
0.38 0.43
1100
  600